
순번 날짜 차량번호 금액 입금 환불 현재금액

이월 -           

1 8월 1일 부산35바1123 500        500        

2 8월 5일 20오9981 500        1,000     

3 8월 7일 94부2208 500        1,500     

4 8월 8일 69소1456 500        2,000     

5 8월 10일 부산31바6386 4,000     6,000     

6 8월 18일 59부4778 500        500    6,000     

7 8월 19일 부산33바7002 9,000     15,000   

8 8월 19일 - 100        15,100   

9 8월22일 84부2730 500        15,600   

10 8월 23일 96다8169 500        16,100   

11 95조3858 500        16,600   

12 8월 24일 32러1108 500        17,100   

13 8월 26일 63구5102 500        17,600   

14 8월 27일 90가0469 500        18,100   

15 8월 27일 25노3970 500        18,600   

16 8월 28일 84버9463 500        19,100   

17 8월 30일 22주6672 500        19,600   

18 미상 300        19,900   

20,400   -       500    19,900   

8월 출ᆞ퇴근 및 미지급금, 낙전

광안대로 수영강변요금소


